No. PW101502-03

CHANGE N
istribution to:
ORDER /i)lg\éZNHEI$ECT 4
AIA DOCUMENT G701 CONTRACTOR j
FIELD o
OTHER N
PROJECT: City of Rapid City CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
(name, address)  Rapid City Fire Department
Fire Station #6 FD02-870 INITIATION DATE: 10/09/02
1930 Promise Drive
Rapid City. SD 57702 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 01 011
TO (Contractor):
Kurtz Construction Company CONTRACT FOR: $966, 850
P.O. Box 1917
Rapid City, SD 57709-1917 CONTRACT DATE: 05/14/02
You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
1 Add one1” PVC conduit with pull string per RFP #1. 217.00
2. Add one electrical panel board upgrade per RFP #2. 198.23
3. Add Apparatus Bay Vestibule porcelain tile per RFP #3. 198.00
4 Add for an Addressable Fire Alarm per RFP # 4. 457 00
Total $1.070.23

Total cost for Change Order is One Thousand Seventy Dollars and Twenty-Three Cents
($1070.23).
Total change in time 1s zero (0) days.

Not valid untit signed by both the Owner and Architect
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustments in the contract Sum or Contact Timne

The original Contact Sum (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) was $966,850.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contact Sum (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) prior to this Change Order was $966.850.00
The Contact Sum (Guaranteed Maximum Cost) will be increased (decreased) (unchanged)
by this Change Order $1,070.23
The new (Contact Sum) {Guaranteed Maximurn Cost) including this Change Order will be $967 92023
The new Contract time will be (increased) (decreased; unchanged by zero ( 0 )days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore i

Authorized:
baffuto architectiura — Kurtz Construction Company Jerry Munson Mayor
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
4717 Pumrose Rapid City, 8D PO Box1917 Rapid Ty S0 CityofRapd City .

Addrass Address Address
;

D**'Ir’ff, Lot he Ly
el e S . N

DATE

ST



